
CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° GO 2° GO 3° GO TEMPO DIV POS PUNTI

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 16,387 16,401 100,000 32,788 1 1 11

2 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 16,447 16,684 17,733 33,131 1 2 10

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI NIX BUG 17,219 16,493 16,898 33,391 1 3 9

4 LIGUORI GERRY LV SLICAT DASH 100,000 17,265 16,577 33,842 2 1 8

5 BUONO RAFFAELE CORONA EASY 17,450 17,310 16,926 34,236 2 2 7

6 LA ROSA STEFANO MISTER SLICK LEO 17,442 100,000 17,049 34,491 2 3 6

7 PASCALE ANTONIO MISS DUAL DIAMOND 18,022 17,513 17,690 35,203 2 4 5

8 LIGUORI GERRY MR TARIS STORM 18,421 100,000 17,784 36,205 2 5 4

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO FUZZY WRANGLER 19,628 17,434 100,000 37,062 2 6 3

10 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ANSE COCOS 100,000 100,000 17,350 117,350 2

11 BAUDINO DAVIDE GLORIUS SMART DASH 18,274 100,000 100,000 118,274 1

MIGLIOR TEMPO NEL GO
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ARMA DI TAGGIA

5/7/2013 - GO1

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 16,387 1 1

2 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 16,447 1 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI NIX BUG 17,219 2 1

4 LA ROSA STEFANO MISTER SLICK LEO 17,442 2 2

5 BUONO RAFFAELE CORONA EASY 17,450 2 3

6 PASCALE ANTONIO MISS DUAL DIAMOND 18,022 2 4

7 BAUDINO DAVIDE GLORIUS SMART DASH 18,274 2 5

8 LIGUORI GERRY MR TARIS STORM 18,421 2 6

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO FUZZY WRANGLER 19,628 2 7

10 LIGUORI GERRY LV SLICAT DASH NT

11 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ANSE COCOS NT

           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013



ARMA DI TAGGIA

6/7/2013 - GO2

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 16,401 1 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI NIX BUG 16,493 1 2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 16,684 1 3

4 LIGUORI GERRY LV SLICAT DASH 17,265 2 1

5 BUONO RAFFAELE CORONA EASY 17,310 2 2

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FUZZY WRANGLER 17,434 2 3

7 PASCALE ANTONIO  DUAL MISS DIAMOND 17,513 2 4

8 BAUDINO DAVIDE GLORIUS SMART DASH NT

9 LA ROSA STEFANO MISTER SLICK LEO NT

10 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ANSE COCOS NT

11 LIGUORI GERRY MR TARIS STORM NT

           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013



ARMA DI TAGGIA

7/7/2013 - GO3

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 LIGUORI GERRY LV SLICAT DASH 16,577 1 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI NIX BUG 16,898 1 2

3 BUONO RAFFAELE CORONA EASY 16,926 1 3

4 LA ROSA STEFANO MISTER SLICK LEO 17,049 1 4

5 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ANSE COCOS 17,350 2 1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO MISS DUAL DIAMOND 17,690 2 2

7 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 17,733 2 3

8 LIGUORI GERRY MR TARIS STORM 17,784 2 4

9 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST NT

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO FUZZY WRANGLER NT

11 BAUDINO DAVIDE GLORIUS SMART DASH NT

           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013           CAMPIONATO FUTURITY NBHA 2013


